
Town of Bellingham  8/4/25  

State Election 12:18 PM

November 4, 2014

Office & Candidates P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-4A P-5 Total

********************************************

SENATOR IN CONGRESS  

^------------------------------------------------------  

Edward J. Markey 495 650 583 437 53 488 2706 48%

Brian J. Herr 543 604 536 480 67 465 2695 48%

All Others 2 0 2 4 0 0 8 0%

BLANKS 50 54 57 37 7 48 253 4%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************    

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR     

^------------------------------------------------------  

Baker and Polito 654 726 643 576 88 581 3268 58%

Coakley and Kerrigan 380 491 457 328 35 347 2038 36%

Flachuk and Jennings 30 42 46 34 1 37 190 3%

McCormick and Post 4 21 8 8 1 11 53 1%

Lively and Saauanders 5 7 8 7 1 14 42 1%

All Others 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 0%

BLANKS 16 20 16 5 1 10 68 1%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************  

ATTORNEY GENERAL  

^------------------------------------------------------  

Maura Healey 535 665 598 460 50 492 2800 49%

John B. Miller 495 569 520 447 70 442 2543 45%

All others 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0%

BLANKS 59 74 60 49 7 67 316 6%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************   

SECRETARY OF STATE  

^------------------------------------------------------  

William Francis Galvin 627 761 702 549 66 586 3291 58%

David D'Arcangelo 376 427 376 323 49 326 1877 33%

Daniel L. Factor 35 47 36 31 5 32 186 3%

All Others 0 1 1 2 0 0 4 0%

BLANKS 52 72 63 53 7 57 304 5%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************  

TREASURER  

^------------------------------------------------------  

Deborah B.Goldberg 434 562 501 383 45 432 2357 42%

Michael James Heffernan 543 607 550 472 66 457 2695 48%

Ian T. Jackson 36 44 45 37 7 32 201 4%

All Others 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 0%

BLANKS 76 95 81 64 9 80 405 7%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************

AUDITOR

^------------------------------------------------------

Suzanne M. Bump 450 559 510 382 42 421 2364 42%

Patricia S. Saint Aubin 510 577 502 452 66 450 2557 45%

MK Merelice 36 50 36 36 3 31 192 3%

All Others 1 0 2 1 0 1 5 0%

Blanks 93 122 128 87 16 98 544 10%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS - 2nd District

^------------------------------------------------------

Joseph P. Kennedy III 740 911 803 657 0 0 3111 55%

James P. McGovern 0 0 0 0 74 675 749 13%

All Others 27 30 21 20 4 18 120 2%

BLANKS 323 367 354 281 49 308 1682 30%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************

COUNCILLOR - 7th District

^------------------------------------------------------

Jennie L. Cassie 726 881 750 643 85 671 3756 66%

All others 9 8 9 9 0 13 48 1%

Write Ins 355 419 419 306 42 317 1858 33%



Office & Candidates P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-4A P-5 Total

Total 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%



Office & Candidates P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-4A P-5 Total

*************************************

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT - Worcester/Norfolk Districts

--------------------------------------------
Richard T. Moore 475 576 532 392 52 419 2446 43%

Ryan C. Fattman 577 685 594 538 71 554 3019 53%

All Others 3 0 1 2 0 0 6 0%

Blanks 35 47 51 26 4 28 191 3%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - 18th Worcester District

--------------------------------------------
Kevin J.Kuros 512 640 510 468 67 515 2712 48%

Joseph M. Hall 442 539 498 353 47 382 2261 40%

Joseph F. Guertin 63 49 66 74 6 41 299 5%

All Others 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 0%

Blanks 72 80 103 62 7 62 386 7%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************
DISTRICT ATTORNEY - Norfolk District

--------------------------------------------
Michael W. Morrissey 704 862 738 626 72 656 3658 65%

All Others 18 18 12 11 3 12 74 1%

Blanks 368 428 428 321 52 333 1930 34%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************
REGISTER OF PROBATE

--------------------------------------------
Patrick W. McDermott 689 845 734 615 72 646 3601 64%

All Others 16 15 10 9 4 12 66 1%

BLANKS 385 448 434 334 51 343 1995 35%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************
COUNTRY TREASURER

--------------------------------------------
Joseph A. Connolly 687 846 734 613 73 654 3607 64%

All Others 16 14 11 9 3 12 65 1%

BLANKS 387 448 433 336 51 335 1990 35%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

COUNTY COMMISSIONER - Norfolk Co.
--------------------------------------------
Peter H. Collins 370 453 440 296 51 334 1944 34%

Michael J. Soter 635 732 626 583 66 580 3222 57%

All Others 1 0 1 3 0 3 8 0%

Blanks 84 123 111 76 10 84 488 9%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
BELLINGHAM
--------------------------------------------
Joseph M. Hall 770 924 799 695 85 689 3962 70%

All Others 6 7 8 7 0 8 36 1%

Blanks 314 377 371 256 42 304 1664 29%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
BLACKSTONE   
--------------------------------------------
Joseph A. Broderick 698 821 726 637 81 639 3602 64%

All Others 5 4 6 5 0 4 24 0%

Blanks 387 483 446 316 46 358 2036 36%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
DOUGLAS
John C. Lavin, III 677 795 692 597 74 595 3430 61%

All Others 5 4 8 4 0 4 25 0%

Blanks 408 509 478 357 53 402 2207 39%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
GRAFTON
--------------------------------------------
Anthony M. Yitts 659 774 676 575 75 588 3347 59%

All Others 6 5 6 6 0 4 27 0%

Blanks 425 529 496 377 52 409 2288 40%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************



Office & Candidates P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-4A P-5 Total

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
HOPEDALE
--------------------------------------------
All Others 235 249 224 192 15 228 1143 20%

Blanks 855 1059 954 766 112 773 4519 80%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
MENDON
--------------------------------------------
Dennis P. Braun 625 736 651 559 69 566 3206 57%

All Others 4 6 5 3 0 2 20 0%

Blanks 461 566 522 396 58 433 2436 43%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
MILFORD
--------------------------------------------
Arthur E. Morin, Jr. 634 739 657 565 68 566 3229 57%

All Others 4 6 5 4 0 4 23 0%

Blanks 452 563 516 389 59 431 2410 43%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
MILLBURY
--------------------------------------------
Chester P. Hanratty, Jr. 446 541 447 411 46 427 2318 41%

Maryann Yaghoobian 221 253 241 192 20 182 1109 20%

All Others 5 3 3 5 0 3 19 0%

Blanks 418 511 487 350 61 389 2216 39%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
MILLVILLE
--------------------------------------------
Gerald M. Finn 625 724 639 554 67 566 3175 56%

All Others 6 4 3 5 0 2 20 0%

Blanks 459 580 536 399 60 433 2467 44%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
NORTHBRIDGE
--------------------------------------------
Jeff T. Koopman 630 724 634 557 68 560 3173 56%

All Others 6 6 4 4 0 3 23 0%

Blanks 454 578 540 397 59 438 2466 44%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
SUTTON
--------------------------------------------
All Others 202 223 205 166 14 218 1028 18%

Blanks 888 1085 973 792 113 783 4634 82%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************

BLACKSTONE VALLEY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
UPTON
--------------------------------------------
David R. Bartlett 617 723 634 552 67 560 3153 56%

All Others 6 4 4 2 0 2 18 0%

Blanks 467 581 540 404 60 439 2491 44%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************
Blackstone Valley School Committee
Uxbridge

--------------------------------------------
James Ebbeling 615 728 637 557 69 559 3165 56%

All Others 5 4 4 1 0 2 16 0%

Blanks 470 576 537 400 58 440 2481 44%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

*************************************



Office & Candidates P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-4A P-5 Total

QUESTION #1   

Gas Tax

^------------------------------------------------------

YES 609 717 656 562 77 559 3180 56%

NO 453 561 489 371 43 409 2326 41%

BLANKS 28 30 33 25 7 33 156 3%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************

QUESTION #2   

Bottle Bill

^------------------------------------------------------

YES 134 134 140 89 14 98 609 11%

NO 942 1155 1021 854 108 883 4963 88%

BLANKS 14 19 17 15 5 20 90 2%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************

QUESTION #3   

Casino  

^------------------------------------------------------

YES 293 324 260 207 34 199 1317 23%

NO 778 958 890 733 86 780 4225 75%

BLANKS 19 26 28 18 7 22 120 2%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************

QUESTION #4   

Sick Time  

^------------------------------------------------------

YES 617 724 659 509 62 550 3121 55%

NO 454 555 490 428 57 429 2413 43%

BLANKS 19 29 29 21 8 22 128 2%

TOTAL 1090 1308 1178 958 127 1001 5662 100%

********************************************

STATISTICAL INFORMATION P-1 P-2 P-3 P-4 P-4A P-5 TOTALS

- - - - - - -

Registered voters by Precinct 2036 2278 2042 1774 214 2056 10400

-

Votes cast per precinct 33387 39240 35340 28740 3810 30030 170547

-

% of vote per precinct 1640% 1723% 1731% 1620% 1780% 1461%

A true record.

ATTEST:

Ann L. Odabashian

Bellingham Town Clerk


